Elastomer coupling
Accouplement à élastomère
Elastische Wellenkupplungen
Description Description Beschreibung
89201efd291b
The ECOflex coupling consits of
two identical coupling halves made

2
-
Coding Codification Bezeichnung
89201efd291b
3
Flanged hub type
No code : normal arrangement
J : light alloy
B : with Magic-Lock® bushes
P : with add-on hubs
Type de plateau
Aucun : Exécution normale
J : en alliage léger
B : avec douilles Magic-Lock®
P : avec moyeux rapportés
Typ der Kupplungsscheibe
Ohne : Normalausführung
J : aus Leichtmetall
B : mit Magic-Lock® Spannbuchsen
P : mit aufgesetzten Nabenteilen
BT
2
-
4
2
Size
4, 6, 10, 15, 22, 30, 40, 55, 85, 135,
200, 300
Taille
4, 6, 10, 15, 22, 30, 40, 55, 85, 135,
200, 300
Baugröße
4, 6, 10, 15, 22, 30, 40, 55, 85, 135,
200, 300
3
Distance between shaft extensions
(BTP)
100,140,180,250
or
Bush assembly type
(BTB)
11 : internal on both halves
12 : internal on one halve
external on the other halve
22 : external on both halves
4
Example Exemple Beispiel
ECOflex coupling with Magic-Lock®
bushes, size 15, and internal bush
assembly on both halves, bored to
ø28 mm and ø32 mm.
Accouplement ECOflex, plateaux à
douilles Magic-Lock®, taille 15,
démontage des douilles des deux
plateaux par l'intérieur, alésages ø28
mm et ø32 mm.
ECOflex Kupplung, Ausführung mit
Magic-Lock®-Spannbuchsen,
Größe 15, Verschraubung der
Spannbuchsen von innen an bei-
den Nabenteilen, Borhung ø28 mm
und ø32 mm.
BT B 15 11 ø28 mm / ø32 mm
5
Magic-Lock® is a registred trademark of taper bushes